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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

AFAQ AHMED 

USAMA ISHAQ 

FURQAN JAMIL 

MUHAMMAD JAVED 

FAISAL ZAIN KHAN 

IMRAN HAIDER 

IHTASHAM ARSHAD 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

ASIF RAZA 

MAKHDOOM RAZA 

HUSNAIN HAYDAR 

KAMRAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD AZEEM 

SAMAN SALEEM 

TAJAMMUL HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD AKMAL

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

UBAID UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR

ZAIN KHAN

GHULAM JAFFAR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SHOUKET ALI

MUNAWAR KHAN

NAIMAT ALI VERK

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

AZIZ UR REHMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

37401021

37405739

37403698

37406516

37400043

37403819

37400425

37400279

37403670

37405047

37402257

37401612

37402069

37400308

37402137

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

SAHIWAL

KASUR

SARGODHA

SIALKOT

KASUR

SARGODHA

LAHORE

JHANG

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

VEHARI

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD

28 Case #  8K2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

25

32

34

40

43

44

59

92

TAUSEEF AHMAD 

HAMZA NISAR BUTT 

WAQAR AHSAN 

HUMERA IDREES 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 

KIRAN BUKHARI (Selected
against Women Quota)

MAHAM IFTIKHAR (Selected
against Women Quota)

NAYAB NASIR (Selected
against Women Quota)

FAZILA SHAFIQUE (Selected
against Women Quota)

SAIRA AMANAT (Selected
against Women Quota)

AROOJ FATIMA (Selected
against Women Quota)

PARVEEZ AHMED (Selected
against Special Person
Quota)

TAYYAB SHAHZAD (Selected
against Minorities Quota)

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

NISAR AHMAD BUTT

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

M IDREES

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

SYED TAQI ALI SHAH BUKHARI

RAO MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD NASIR

SHAFIQUE AHMED

AMANAT ALI

AMIR KHALIL

NIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

37402511

37401782

37405933

37400606

37404153

37403321

37404365

37406827

37407644

37401250

37407587

37404976

37404133

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

KASUR

SARGODHA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

OKARA

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD

28 Case #  8K2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD

28 Case #  8K2019

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

33

35

MUHAMMAD AKHTER 

MUHAMMAD WAHEED 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

IRFAN MUSHTAQ 

MUHAMMAD UZAIR ANSAR 

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 

MUHAMMAD QASIM HANIF 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAFEES 

MUHAMMAD ASIM ASHRAF 

SYED AHSAN ABBAS BUKHARI 

MOHSIN RAZA NADEEM 

ABAID UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

FAIZ BAKSH

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SYED ISAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FAZIL NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ALI TARIQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

37405997

37401908

37404049

37400684

37406782

37403545

37406521

37406396

37400610

37401949

37401149

37405049

M. GARH

MULTAN

SARGODHA

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

OKARA

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

JHANG

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD

28 Case #  8K2019

36

37

38

39

41

42

45

46

47

48

49

50

RASHID HUSSAIN 

ZEESHAN TALIB 

MUHAMMAD MURTAZA 

ALI MUJTABA 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN 

SADDAM HUSSAIN 

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

ASIF GHAFFAR 

RIMSHA  AWAN 

YASIR HABIB 

SADIQ HUSSAIN

MEHR TALIB HUSSAIN

SHAFQAT MEHMOOD

SHUJAAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

AHMAD BAKHSH

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

ALLAH BUKSH

MANZOOR HUSSAIN SHAHID

ABDUL GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

HABIB AHMAD

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

37403403

37403996

37400770

37404088

37404078

37402099

37404118

37400237

37403047

37408157

37407109

37401082

M. GARH

JHANG

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

RAJANPUR

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

KASUR

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD

28 Case #  8K2019

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

60

61

62

63

MUHAMMAD AYOUB 

TAHSIN TAHIR GILLANI 

FOZIA RASOOL 

MUHAMMAD SAEED 

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ 

ISHRAT SAEED 

IQRA PARVAIZ 

MUHAMMAD USMAN ASLAM 

MAFAZ MOHSAN 

ASIF HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

JUNAID ARSHAD 

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

SYED TAHIR HUSSAIN

FAIZ RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

SHER MUHAMMAD

SAID AHMED

PARVAIZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD LATIF

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

FAQEER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37401430

37408102

37404044

37400080

37400265

37406273

37402827

37406865

37402729

37403254

37406598

37401135

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

CHINIOT

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

SIALKOT

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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No. 
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JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD

28 Case #  8K2019

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

SANA BOOTA 

ABU BAKER 

MUHAMMAD ALI 

SAYED MUHAMMAD USMAN SHAH 

MARIAM SALMAN 

SHAMA ANDLEEB 

MEHBOOB AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD USMAN RANA 

DAWOOD ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

MUHAMMAD UMER DRAZ 

ZAHEER UL DIN BABAR 

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD ANWER

ABDUL MAJEED

SAYED AKHLAQ UL HASSAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD SALMAN KHAN

FIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ABDUL RASHEED

NAZIR AHMED TAHIR

MUHAMMAD IDREES

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

37404349

37406224

37405336

37401853

37401072

37401090

37406800

37402707

37400349

37400922

37403745

37400047

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

JHANG

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

T.T. SINGH

D.G. KHAN

KASUR

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD

28 Case #  8K2019

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

IQRA NASEER 

RANA NADEEM UR RAHMAN 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

AGHA MUHAMMAD UMAIR KHAN 

WAQAR YOUNAS 

RUQAYA PARVEEN 

ASIMA NAUREEN 

ZAHID KHAN 

AMNA HAFEEZ 

BILAL RIAZ 

ATTEEQ UR RAHMAN 

SAFDER HUSSAIN 

NASEER AHMAD

RANA HABIB UR RAHMAN

QAMAR UD DIN

AGHA MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

ALI SHER

KHALID MAHMOOD

ZARIF KHAN

HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN

RIAZ AHMAD

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

37407008

37400003

37404185

37401242

37405070

37403924

37406292

37403027

37405254

37406148

37404230

37404181

LAHORE

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

LAHORE

OKARA

SARGODHA

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD

28 Case #  8K2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

88

89

90

91

93

94

95

96

97

MUHAMMAD RAHIM RASHID 

AMER GULZAR 

AHMAD MUSTAFA 

SOHAIL SIDDIQUE 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

MUHAMMAD ADEEL MALIK 

WASEEM ABBAS 

ADEEL YOUSAF 

ROMANA AMIN 

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

ABDUL SATTAR

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ESSA

ABDUL HAYEE MALIK

KHIZAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD AMIN

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

37403516

37404696

37400235

37400093

37403797

37406237

37404010

37403082

37400959

GUJRANWALA

NANKANA
SAHIB

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

JHANG

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


